Contract REET Document SubDocument
Amount Expense Type Type
13966 Interpretek N/A |Expense Agreement with Interpretek Sign Language Services Equal Opportunity 10/1/2023 | County Manager or |Contract [Contract
Designee
13947 Gator Bowmen, Inc $0.00 |Expense Amended and Restated License Agreement with Gator Bowmen, Inc | Environmental Protection - Land 10/3/2023 | County Manager or |License |Amendment
for use of County Property archery activities Conservation and Management Designee
13508 SHI $49,092.00 |Expense First Amendment Addendum Agreement with SHI International ITS 10/8/2023 | County Manager or |Contract [Amendment
Corp. for Fortiweb Firewall Designee
11314 Patrice Boyes, PA $11,300.00 |Expense First Amendment to Agreement for Professional Legal Services with [County Manager 10/8/2023 [ County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Patrice Boyes, P.A.for Legal Counsel to Local Governmnet Designee
Infrastructure Surtax Citizen Oversight Board
13874 Silverman, Paul R. $50,000.00 |Expense First Amendment to Professional Services Agreement between County Attorney 10/9/2023 | County Manager or |Contract [Amendment
Alachua County and Paul R. Silverman for Hearing Officer Designee
Services
13967 University of Florida $50,000.00 [Expense SPACE Grant Agreement with the University of Florida Foundation | Community Support 10/11/2023 | County Manager or |Grant Grant Agreement
Foundation for Mobile Outreach Clinic Designee
13997 Charles Morgan Lewis, Jr. $1,205.00 |Revenue Lease Agreement between Alachua County and Charles Morgan County Manager 10/11/2023 | County Manager or |Lease Contract
Lewis Jr. Designee
12118 NAMI Gainesville, Inc. $10,000.00 [Expense Second Amendment to Agreement between Alachua County and Community Support 10/17/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Nami for Mental Illness Education Designee
13593 National Wild Turkey $0.00 |Expense First Amendment to License Agreement with The Gator Gobblers  |Environmental Protection 10/22/2023 |County Manager or |License |Contract
Federation for Hunting Activities Designee
13998 Personalized Postal Courier, N/A |Expense Contractual Services Agreement Between Alachua County and Fire - Rescue Services 10/22/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
Inc. Personalized Postal Courier, Inc. Designee
14003 Carr, Riggs & Ingram $9,200.00 |Expense CRI Engagement Letter for Review of Construction Manager at County Manager 10/22/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
Risk Agreement Process Designee
14007B  |GFL Solid Waste N/A |Expense Limited Commercial Collection Service Franchise Disposal Solid Waste 10/22/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
Southeast, LLC Agreement between Alachua County and GFL Solid Waste Designee
Southeast, LLC
14026 Tessa Skiles $2,000.00 |Expense Photo License Agreement for use of photos Visit Gainesville 10/22/2023 |County Manager or |License |Contract
Designee
13228 Fellowship Church of High $0.00 |N/A Contract Amendment to Termination Agreement Community Support 10/26/2023 | County Manager or |Other Other
Springs Designee
13200 Florida Department of $206,655.00 |Expense Contract Amendment to extend the term of work County Manager 10/26/2023 |County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Agriculture Designee
13918 Fish and Wildlife $0.00 |N/A License Agreement with FWCC for Eastern Indigo Snake Environmental Protection - Land | 10/26/2023 [County Manager or |License  |Contract
Conservation Commision Occupancy Surveys and Population Monitioring Conservation and Management Designee
14070 Lake Santa Fe - Dinh $0.00 |N/A Memorandum for Recommendation to Close on Property Environmental Protection - Land | 10/26/2023 County Manager or |Other Other
Property Conservation and Management Designee
13996A  |Waste Pro of Florida, Inc. N/A|Expense Limited Commercial Collection Service Franchise Agreement Solid Waste 11/1/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
Designee
13996B  [Waste Pro of Florida, Inc. N/A|Expense Limited Commercial Collection Service Disposal Agreement Solid Waste 11/1/2023| County Manager or |Contract [Contract
Designee
13919 SHI International Corp. $40,915.73 |Expense Addendum Agreement with SHI for Dynatrace Software as a 1TS - 11/2/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
Service Designee
14046 The American National Red N/A|Expense Licensed Training Provider Agreement with The American National |Fire - Rescue Services 11/7/2023 | County Manager or |License  [Contract
Cross Red Cross and Alachua County Fire Rescue Designee
13933 Lotus Enterprises, Inc. N/A|Expense Third Amendment to Option Contract to Purchase Real Property Community Support 11/12/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Designee
14071 N/A N/A|Expense Finding Of No Significant Impact and Request to Release Funds Community Support 11/12/2023 |County Manager or |Other Other
Designee
14058 Alachua County Supervisor $0.00|Expense License Agreement for Use of Facilities as a Polling Place County Manager 11/13/2023 |County Manager or |License |Contract
of Elections Designee
13645 Headspace $18,375.00 Expense 1st Amendment to Agreement with Headspace for Software as a Risk Management 11/15/2023 |County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Service Designee
14042 Visit Florida $50,000.00| Expense Agreement with VISIT FLORIDA for One Fun Day in Florida ITS 11/15/2023 [County Manager or [Contract |Contract
Video Program Designee
14066 Alachua County Supervisor $0.00|Expense License Agreement for Use of Facilities as a Polling Place County Manager 11/27/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Contract
of Elections Designee
2023-376 |GRUCom $44.,000.00| Expense GRUCom Service Agreement Service Order ITS 11/27/2023 [County Manager or [Contract |Contract
Designee
11074 Embark TE $20,000.00 | Expense Second Amendment to Agreement with Embark Safety, LLC for Risk Management 11/28/2023 |County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Motor Vehicle Record Checks Designee
11605 Werfel & Werfel $18,000.00 | Expense 4th Amendment to Retainer Agreement with Werfel and Werfel for |Fire - Rescue Services 11/29/2023 | County Manager or |Contract |Amendment
Billing Consultant Designee




	Sheet1

